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ZIMMER

KOCHEN

SCHLAFEN

WOHNEN +
ESSEN

FLUR

BALKON

3-RAUM-WOHNUNG LINKS

4.00 m² (8.00 m²)

4.13 m²

DU/WC

GARD.

14.05 m²

7.45 m²

10.26 m²

18.86 m²

4.47 m²

3.26 m²

PROJEKT:
HAUPTSTR. 54
09390 GORNSDORF

WOHNFLÄCHE:       CA. 67,00 m²
MIETPAUSCHALE:  790,00 €

09.04.2018 - M 1:50

BESTAND

NEU

ABBRUCH

BEWEGUNGS-
FLÄCHE 
r= 60 cm
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